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01) Konrad Allgaier Spedition GmbH — 89231 Neu-Ulm
www.allgaier-gruppe.de
Herr Josef Perisa

02) A.L.S. Allgemeine Land- und Seespedition GmbH - 59759 Arnsberg
www.als-arnsberg.de
Herr Christoph Dahlmann

03) Josef Auge Internationale Transporte — 18299 Laage
www.spedition-auge.de
Herr Toralf Auge

04) Bauer & Mayer Spedition und Logistik GmbH — 06679 Zorbau
www.bauer-mayer.de
Herr Dirk Mayer

05) Glnter Bayer Spedition GmbH — 31137 Hildesheim
www.spedition-bayer.de
Herr Peter Bayer

06) Fenthol & Sandmann GmbH — 60386 Frankfurt
www.fenthols.de
Herr Jirgen Kern

07) Holger Forstmann Transporte GmbH - 49479 Ibbenbiren
www.forstmann-transporte.de
Herr Holger Forstmann

08) Frye Transport Logistik GmbH - 49302 Melle
www.frye-logistik.de
Herr D. Frye
Herr G. Merz

09) GGL GmbH & Co. KG Grothe & Gemmeke Logistik — 33014 Bad Driburg
www.gemmeke-logistik.com
Herr Gemmeke
Herr Grothe
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10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

Spedition F. Gorgen GmbH - 66709 Weiskirchen
Keine Internetprasenz
Herr F. GOrgen

F.W. Grundt Logistik + Spedition GmbH & Co. KG — 13509 Berlin
www.fwgrundt.de
Herr Johannes Schroter

Holtstieger Speditions- und Lagerhausges. mbH — 41334 Nettetal
www.holtstieger.de
Herr Artur Holtstieger

INSATRANSPORT Speditions GmbH — 60388 Frankfurt am Main
www.insatransport.de
Herr Guenter Sterlicke
Herr Karl-Heinz Schlitt

Kirchner & Partner GmbH Spedition und Logistik — 64579 Gernsheim
www.kirchnerundpartner.de

Herr Jirgen Schild

Herr Dieter Schaffner

Spedition Ludwig GmbH — 54552 Dockweiler
www.Spedition-Ludwig.de
Herr Hans Ludwig

Focko Lupsen & Sohn GmbH Internationale Spedition — 26849 Filsum
www.luepsen.de
Herr Folkert Lipsen

H.P. Nolden Spedition - 50169 Kerpen
www.spedition-nolden.de
Herr Hans Peter Nolden

Spedition Oppel GmbH — 91522 Ansbach
www.spedition-oppel.de
Herr Thomas Oppel

Ost-West Cargo Europe GmbH — 70435 Stuttgart
www.ost-west-cargo.de

Herr Sebastian Schmid

Herr Bozidar Horvat
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20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

Nikolaus Rathmann GmbH & Co. KG — 20539 Hamburg
www.rathmann-logistik.de
Herr Nils Rathmann

Rottbeck Spedition GmbH — 46242 Bottrop
www.rottbeck.de
Herr Frank Rottbeck

Klaus Sauerwein GmbH — 54675 Koérperich
www.spedition-sauerwein.de
Herr Klaus Sauerwein

Schmitt Transport GmbH — 66802 Uberherrn-Altforweiler
www.schmitt-transport.de
Herr Markus Schmitt

SG Spedition GmbH — CH 8207 Schaffhausen
www.sg-spedition.ch
Herr Siegfried Gabele

Sonder Transport Service GmbH - A-6300 Worgl
www.sonder-transporte.com

Herr Thomas Schnaiter

Herr M. Auer

Wilke Transporte — 37647 Polle
www.wilketransporte.de

Frau Jennifer Wilke

Frau Karola Wilke

Spedition Zahn — 65719 Hofheim-Wallau
www.spedition-zahn.de
Herr Mathias Zahn

Zaepernick Transporte GmbH — 18311 Ribnitz-Damgarten
www.zaepernick-transporte.de

Frau Sabine Zaepernick

Herr Bernd Zaepernick
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